
2PBA  130
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Splined shaft: 8-32-36
DIN ISO 14-NF
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view G

Coupling Flange

± 0.0518.0

8.50

Drive Shaft

Drive Shaft
8x32x36

x 1000 rpm 

x 1500 rpm

Max. Continuous Pump Speed

Max. Limited Pump Speed

Max. Continuous Pressure

Max. Intermit. Peak Pressure

Max. Torque at 350 bar

Weight without inlet fitting

Weight with inlet fitting

Torque without inlet fitting

Torque with inlet fitting

Rotation

Fluid

Inlet & Outlet 

130,00 cc

195,00 cc

1600 rpm

1750 rpm

350 bar

400 bar

746 Nm

16,50 kg

17,00 kg

19,90 N.m

20,45 N.m

CW-CCW

Min.B.Hyd.Oil

1"

Flow, Speed, Pressure List of 2PBA 130
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